
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Call Waste Management at 1-800-972-4545 to schedule a FREE curb 
side pick up 

     

       

 

  

 

        
  Washer & Dryer       Stove        Hot Water Heater                Dishwasher           Trash Compactor 

 

*Doors must be removed from all appliances before being placed curbside* 
(Items from demolition or refurbishing such as furnaces, ductwork, radiators, or other items, as determined by the Director of Public Services 

shall not be picked up by the City.   The resident shall be responsible for the proper disposal of such items.) 
 
 

Salem's White Goods items are usually picked up Thursdays except 
where noted.   

 
The remaining dates for 2016 are: 

  

Thursday, October 27 
Friday, November 25 (due to Thanksgiving) 

Thursday, December 22 
  
 

Dates for 2017: 
  

Thursday, January 19, 2017 
Thursday, February 16 
Thursday, March 16 
Thursday, April 13 
Thursday, May 11 
Thursday, June 8 
Thursday, July 6 

Thursday, August 3 
Thursday, August 31 

Thursday, September 28 
Thursday, October 26 

Friday, November 24 (due to Thanksgiving) 
Thursday, December 21 

 

 

Kimberley Driscoll 
          Mayor 

 

CITY OF SALEM 
White Goods FREE PICKUP 

Program 

 
 


